Town of

Lincoln

CEMETERY FEES AND CHARGES - EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1, 2024

4800 South Service Road

Beamsville, ON L3J 1L3
TEL 905-563-8205
cemeteries@lincoln.ca

LICENCE # 3288070

Town of Lincoln operates Vineland Cemetery, Mount Osborne Cemetery, Oaklawn Cemetery,
MountView Cemetery, and Mennonite Mountain Burial Ground.

Lots/Cremation Graves/Niche Land C&M* Cost HST Total
Resident Full/Traditional 1514.34 1009.56 2523.89 328.11 2852.00
Cremation 532.04 354.69 886.73 115.27 1002.00
Niche A — eye level 1530.66 824.20 2354.87 306.13 2661.00
Niche B 1233.28 664.07 1897.35 246.65 2144.00
Non-Resident Fy||/Traditional 2271.50 1514.34 3785.84 492.16 4278.00
Cremation 798.05 578.00 1330.54 172.91 1503.00
Niche A — eye level 2296.28 1236.46 3532.75 459.26  3992.00
Niche B 1849.92 996.11 2846.03 369.98 3216.00
Services Cost HST Total
Full Burial Regular hours 1514.16 196.84 1711.00
Overtime rate 1968.14 255.86 2224.00
Sunday/Holiday 2271.68 295.32 2567.00
Cremation Regular hours 537.17 69.83 607.00
Overtime rate 698.23 90.77 789.00
Sunday/Holiday 806.19 104.81 911.00
Double Depth Burial Regular hours 2221.24 288.76 2510.00
Grandfathered Only  Overtime rate 2887.61 375.39 3263.00
Sunday/Holiday 3381.86 433.14 3765.00
Inurnment - Regular hours 429.20 55.80 485.00
Columbarium Overtime rate 558.41 72.59 631.00
Sunday/Holiday 644.25 83.75 728.00
Scatter Garden Regular hours 269.03 34.97 304.00
Overtime rate 349.56 45.44 395.00
Sunday/Holiday 403.54 52.46 456.00
Second Interment 108.85 14.15 123.00
Administrative Services
Affidavit of Heirs and Authority 280.53 36.47 317.00




Marker/Monument/Foundations Install C&M* Cost HST Total

Flat Marker — 172 square inches or less - 15752 20.48 178.00
Flat Marker — Over 172 square inches 190.27 100.00 290.27 37.74  328.00
Upright Monument — 4’ or less height & width - 200.00 200.00 26.00 226.00
Upright Monument — Over 4’ height or width - 400.00 400.00 52.00 452.00
Monument Inspection/Administration - 84.96 11.04 96.00
Foundation — Per cubic foot - 45.13 5.87 51.00
Foundation — Minimum fee - 364.60 47.40 412.00
Foundation — Cornerstones - 168.14 21.86 190.00
Columbarium Memorial Cost HST Total
Bronze Memory Wall Plaque 449.56  58.44 508.00
Memory Wall Plague Space Hold 55.75 7.25 63.00
Columbarium Bronze Wreath 953.10 123.90 1077.00
Bronze Wreath Preneed 112.39 14.61 127.00

*C&M = Care and Maintenance fees; they are held in trust for future upkeep of cemeteries.

** C&M fees to lots sold prior to January 1, 1955, and for which these fees have not previously been
paid shall reflect the current care and maintenance fees as shown on the current price list for all

further transfers..






